Cloth Rolls
www.gazelleindustrial.com ABRASIVES
Light Deburring
Removing rust & scale
Sanding & Polishing
Bare wood sanding
Gazelle cloth rolls are for general purpose metalworking applications. The Flexible J-WT Cloth backing and P-graded premium
ALO grain insures longer life and better stock removal. Gazelle Cloth Rolls are designed for fast and easy sanding of various
surfaces, and can be torn to exact lengths as needed. Handy rolls are packaged in a protective, convenient dispenser which
eliminates costly waste and permits neat, easy storage.
Features
High flexibility
High stock removal due to aggressive coated
abrasive.
Flaps wear off uniformly and without residue
on the work piece surface, exposing fresh,
sharp abrasive grain at all times.
Due to the special cast core construction,
the face of the tool can be worked very close
to edges and corners
Application / Market
MODEL SPECS
ABRASIVE CLOTH ROLLS
GSCR1/60 1 in - 25 mm
GSCR1/80 1 in - 25 mm
GSCR1/100 1 in - 25 mm
GSCR1/120 1 in - 25 mm
GSCR1/150 1 in - 25 mm
GSCR1/220
GSCR2/60
GSCR2/80 2 in - 50 mm
GSCR2/100 2 in - 50 mm
GSCR2/120 2 in - 50 mm
1 in - 25 mm
2 in - 50 mm
GSCR2/150 2 in - 50 mm
GSCR2/180 2 in - 50 mm
GSCR2/220 2 in - 50 mm
GSCR2/320 2 in - 50 mm
GSCR3/60 3 in - 75 mm
GSCR3/80 3 in - 75 mm
GSCR3/100 3 in - 75 mm
GSCR3/120 3 in - 75 mm
GSCR3/150 3 in - 75 mm
GSCR3/180 3 in - 75 mm
GSCR3/220 3 in - 75 mm
GSCR3/320 3 in - 75 mm
GSCR4.5/60 4.5 in - 115 mm
GSCR4.5/80 4.5 in - 115 mm
GSCR4.5/100 4.5 in - 115 mm
GSCR4.5/120 4.5 in - 115 mm
GSCR4.5/150 4.5 in - 115 mm
GSCR4.5/180 4.5 in - 115 mm
GSCR4.5/220 4.5 in - 115 mm
GSCR4.5/320 4.5 in - 115 mm
GSCR6/60 6 in - 150 mm
GSCR6/80 6 in - 150 mm
GSCR6/100 6 in - 150 mm
GSCR6/120 6 in - 150 mm
GSCR6/150 6 in - 150 mm
GRIT
60 G
80 G
100 G
120 G
150 G
220 G
60 G
80 G
100 G
120 G
150 G
180 G
220 G
320 G
60 G
80 G
100 G
120 G
150 G
180G
220G
320G
60 G
80 G
100 G
120 G
150 G
180 G
220 G
320 G
60 G
80 G
100 G
120 G
150 G
LENGTH MODEL SPECS
ABRASIVE CLOTH ROLLS
GRIT LENGTH
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR
50 MTR